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Final Results
E-H SRA CUP 3 / 2023
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E-H SRA CUP 3 / 2023 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 635.0000 110. Antti Leppänen Open - - FIN 10481

2 88.13 559.6262 91. Jani Reiman Open - - FIN 5623

3 86.34 548.2671 81. Perttu Mustila Open - - FIN 1142

4 85.74 544.4573 64. Sampo Seppälä Open - - FIN 9035

5 83.25 528.6304 118. Juuso Honkala Open J - FIN 13051

6 77.98 495.1567 92. Kari Heino Open - - FIN 1625

7 77.10 489.5582 60. Juha Koljonen Open J - FIN 12687

8 75.07 476.6753 76. Sami Koivunen Open - - FIN 4377

9 74.04 470.1819 48. Antton Määttä Open - - FIN 10472

10 72.03 457.4054 39. Mari Owsley Open L S - FIN 6995

11 70.87 450.0342 103. Sakari Aalto Open - - FIN 374

12 69.74 442.8498 105. Eemi Saloranta Open J - FIN 11640

13 68.62 435.7481 59. Markus Pakkanen Open J - FIN 11309

14 68.47 434.7937 58. Mikael Mattila Open - - FIN 9109

15 68.05 432.1421 88. Tero Jalonen Open - - FIN 1157

16 67.25 427.0626 41. Mika Ruuskanen Open - - FIN 10749

17 67.24 426.9727 3. Petrus Murola Open - - FIN 3112

18 67.07 425.9182 96. Aki Syrjälä Open S - FIN 5627

19 66.77 423.9876 89. Timi Tikkanen Open J - FIN 4216

20 66.75 423.8405 86. Salla Pihlajaniemi Open L - FIN 8078

21 66.53 422.4783 21. Juho Elovaara Open - - FIN 11637

22 66.15 420.0287 93. Kenny Lee Open - - FIN 2848

23 65.99 419.0360 82. Laura Viskari Open L - FIN 9786

24 65.76 417.5838 124. Eemil Sintonen Open - - FIN 11215

25 64.76 411.2323 12. Jani Hautamäki Open - - FIN 9041

26 64.70 410.8602 16. Aki Saukko Open - - FIN 4555

27 63.25 401.6239 101. Timo Soramäki Open - - FIN 9864

28 62.85 399.0968 94. Antti Siponen Open - - FIN 11365

29 61.21 388.6788 117. Jussi Varjus Open - - FIN 231

30 60.29 382.8161 53. Aapo Ahlfors Open J - FIN 11153

31 59.37 377.0193 34. Jukka Jaatinen Open SS - FIN 7014

32 58.62 372.2098 18. Ville Kokko Open J 7.62 - FIN 13623

33 58.31 370.2983 52. Martti Lajusuo Open J - FIN 15485274

34 58.27 369.9989 42. Mikko Ruuskanen Open J - FIN 12640

35 58.18 369.4375 66. Joona Anttila Open J - FIN 12686

36 56.26 357.2676 50. Marko Yli-Rämi Open - - FIN 5938

37 56.13 356.4177 74. Jari Lampinen Open S - FIN 160

38 56.08 356.1177 102. Jooel Vatanen Open J - FIN
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 54.35 345.1123 11. Miia Laakkonen Open L - FIN 12688

40 53.29 338.3905 36. Mika Wist Open S - FIN 11113

41 52.92 336.0291 7. Juho Papponen Open J 7.62 - FIN 13362

42 51.87 329.3810 112. Mikko Harju Open S - FIN 9888

43 51.44 326.6382 113. Juuso Oinasmaa Open - - FIN 10577

44 50.46 320.4180 54. Tommi Setälä Open J - FIN 12278

45 48.57 308.4005 106. Nico Koivuranta Open J - FIN 13749

46 45.72 290.3175 99. Ilkka Piiroinen Open S - FIN 10110

47 45.69 290.1606 57. Tommi Sutela Open - - FIN 10221

48 45.60 289.5530 80. Jones Pohjanvuori Open S - FIN 9852

49 41.63 264.3612 30. Kustaa Hautamäki Open - - FIN

50 37.11 235.6369 107. Kari Jaatinen Open S - FIN 7161

51 35.86 227.7274 40. Nina Kuusrainen-Kauppila Open L - FIN 10478

52 35.23 223.7275 33. Jyrki Eskola Open S SS 7.62- FIN 4550

53 34.01 215.9556 32. Heikki Siikamäki Open S - FIN

54 33.52 212.8401 37. Roselie Jaatinen Open L J - FIN 13701

55 31.91 202.6221 95. Marko Tolvanen Open S - FIN 3739

56 25.10 159.3874 69. Vilho Ahola Open - - FIN 14318

57 18.64 118.3931 45. Matti Salmenharju Open SS - FIN

DQ 77. Arttu Ahlfors Open J - FIN 12190
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E-H SRA CUP 3 / 2023 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 592.4058 70. Mikko Järvinen Standard - - FIN 6715

2 98.75 584.9749 28. Marko Mikkonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 6762

3 92.22 546.3394 108. Marko Suhonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 10529

4 77.11 456.8186 29. Johannes Palmujoki Standard 7.62 - FIN 5826

5 71.76 425.1297 43. Eetu Wallin Standard 7.62 - FIN

6 60.90 360.7510 22. Mertsi Wallenius Standard 7.62 - FIN 9872

DQ 35. Juha Volotinen Standard - - FIN 13337
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E-H SRA CUP 3 / 2023 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 630.0835 5. Jari-Pekka Walden Military - - FIN 651

2 92.09 580.2281 90. Juho Kulonen Military - - FIN 4024

3 92.02 579.8052 38. Juha Helander Military - - FIN 10531

4 85.58 539.2154 109. Emil Laitinen Military - - FIN 7583

5 85.50 538.7231 78. Markus Nybonn Military 7.62 - FIN 6427

6 84.51 532.4754 1. Aki Kontinen Military - - FIN 4227

7 83.07 523.3960 4. Kimmo Koivisto Military - - FIN 6863

8 81.68 514.6485 62. Jimi Lampinen Military - - FIN 3564

9 79.25 499.3551 63. Topi Huhtasaari Military - - FIN 4960

10 78.43 494.1566 20. Aleksi Korpela Military 7.62 - FIN 5839

11 78.07 491.8802 17. Atte Paavola Military 7.62 - FIN 7275

12 74.44 469.0461 121. Karri Tanner Military - - FIN 9405

13 73.88 465.5205 2. Juha Rantala Military - - FIN 2190

14 73.73 464.5875 51. Jussi Mäkinen Military - - FIN 10436

15 73.70 464.3552 71. Alpo Tiikkaja Military 7.62 - FIN 10450

16 72.49 456.7416 123. Tuomo Lindström Military - - FIN 3384

17 71.62 451.2623 67. Timo Pelttari Military - - FIN 4961

18 70.02 441.1657 56. Sakari Pesonen Military - - FIN 3212

19 68.06 428.8560 87. Timo Yli-Hemmo Military - - FIN 4556

20 66.95 421.8616 23. Aki Paavola Military J - FIN

21 65.04 409.8283 85. Roope Narkilahti Military - - FIN

22 63.74 401.6099 75. Juho Puonti Military - - FIN 9855

23 62.88 396.1957 111. Antti-Matti Puisto Military - - FIN 6924

24 61.82 389.5260 61. Matti Lahtinen Military - - FIN 7723

25 59.42 374.3828 14. Donn Owsley Military S - FIN 7919

26 58.23 366.9256 116. Aku Saarelainen Military - - FIN

27 58.03 365.6253 68. Mikko Koskivuori Military J - FIN 12273

28 57.76 363.9603 49. Ismo Kansanaho Military J - FIN 13470

29 57.72 363.6978 55. Jani Tölli Military 7.62 - FIN 11163

30 57.20 360.4355 8. Niko Kantoluoto Military - - FIN 13873

31 54.15 341.2056 24. Jouni Anttila Military - - FIN 7282

32 53.71 338.3889 15. Samuli Sintonen Military 7.62 - FIN 6170

33 52.22 329.0588 104. Pertti Kettunen Military J - FIN 965592

34 50.99 321.2974 9. Kalle Perälä Military - - FIN 11101

35 49.02 308.8757 31. Sami Räisänen Military S 7.62 - FIN 1402

36 48.91 308.1683 115. Krisu Military - - FIN

37 43.90 276.5888 26. Sasha Vorobjev Military 7.62 - FIN 10438

38 16.93 106.6758 114. Antti Viiru Military S - FIN 14633
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E-H SRA CUP 3 / 2023 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 72.03 457.4054 39. Mari Owsley Open L S - FIN 6995

2 66.75 423.8405 86. Salla Pihlajaniemi Open L - FIN 8078

3 65.99 419.0360 82. Laura Viskari Open L - FIN 9786

4 54.35 345.1123 11. Miia Laakkonen Open L - FIN 12688

5 35.86 227.7274 40. Nina Kuusrainen-Kauppila Open L - FIN 10478

6 33.52 212.8401 37. Roselie Jaatinen Open L J - FIN 13701
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E-H SRA CUP 3 / 2023 - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 83.25 528.6304 118. Juuso Honkala Open J - FIN 13051

2 77.10 489.5582 60. Juha Koljonen Open J - FIN 12687

3 69.74 442.8498 105. Eemi Saloranta Open J - FIN 11640

4 68.62 435.7481 59. Markus Pakkanen Open J - FIN 11309

5 66.77 423.9876 89. Timi Tikkanen Open J - FIN 4216

6 60.29 382.8161 53. Aapo Ahlfors Open J - FIN 11153

7 58.62 372.2098 18. Ville Kokko Open J 7.62 - FIN 13623

8 58.31 370.2983 52. Martti Lajusuo Open J - FIN 15485274

9 58.27 369.9989 42. Mikko Ruuskanen Open J - FIN 12640

10 58.18 369.4375 66. Joona Anttila Open J - FIN 12686

11 56.08 356.1177 102. Jooel Vatanen Open J - FIN

12 52.92 336.0291 7. Juho Papponen Open J 7.62 - FIN 13362

13 50.46 320.4180 54. Tommi Setälä Open J - FIN 12278

14 48.57 308.4005 106. Nico Koivuranta Open J - FIN 13749

15 33.52 212.8401 37. Roselie Jaatinen Open L J - FIN 13701

DQ 77. Arttu Ahlfors Open J - FIN 12190
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E-H SRA CUP 3 / 2023 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 72.03 457.4054 39. Mari Owsley Open L S - FIN 6995

2 67.07 425.9182 96. Aki Syrjälä Open S - FIN 5627

3 56.13 356.4177 74. Jari Lampinen Open S - FIN 160

4 53.29 338.3905 36. Mika Wist Open S - FIN 11113

5 51.87 329.3810 112. Mikko Harju Open S - FIN 9888

6 45.72 290.3175 99. Ilkka Piiroinen Open S - FIN 10110

7 45.60 289.5530 80. Jones Pohjanvuori Open S - FIN 9852

8 37.11 235.6369 107. Kari Jaatinen Open S - FIN 7161

9 35.23 223.7275 33. Jyrki Eskola Open S SS 7.62- FIN 4550

10 34.01 215.9556 32. Heikki Siikamäki Open S - FIN

11 31.91 202.6221 95. Marko Tolvanen Open S - FIN 3739
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E-H SRA CUP 3 / 2023 - Results

MILITARY 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 85.50 538.7231 78. Markus Nybonn Military 7.62 - FIN 6427

2 78.43 494.1566 20. Aleksi Korpela Military 7.62 - FIN 5839

3 78.07 491.8802 17. Atte Paavola Military 7.62 - FIN 7275

4 73.70 464.3552 71. Alpo Tiikkaja Military 7.62 - FIN 10450

5 57.72 363.6978 55. Jani Tölli Military 7.62 - FIN 11163

6 53.71 338.3889 15. Samuli Sintonen Military 7.62 - FIN 6170

7 49.02 308.8757 31. Sami Räisänen Military S 7.62 - FIN 1402

8 43.90 276.5888 26. Sasha Vorobjev Military 7.62 - FIN 10438
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E-H SRA CUP 3 / 2023 - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 98.75 584.9749 28. Marko Mikkonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 6762

2 92.22 546.3394 108. Marko Suhonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 10529

3 77.11 456.8186 29. Johannes Palmujoki Standard 7.62 - FIN 5826

4 71.76 425.1297 43. Eetu Wallin Standard 7.62 - FIN

5 60.90 360.7510 22. Mertsi Wallenius Standard 7.62 - FIN 9872


